
SARTORIAf� 





small tailored ceramic tiles





2018: Sartoria is created, combining the knowledge with the understanding 
of modern ceramic history. A tailored project for all those who love interior 
design, small sizes, colour and decoration. From these four elements a new 
chapter within Terratinta Group is born, aiming to create a new style that can 
be exported all over the world. Just like the detailed and ingenious creations of 
a tailor, Sartoria designs and fulfils distinguished ideas, giving new life to the 
craftsmanship of the small ceramic size. From white-body walls to porcelain 
stoneware tiles, different options designed for small and wide spaces: a unique, 

contrasting design, a choice between styles, a choice of style.

Dall’esperienza di una storia ceramica recente senza precedenti, nel 2018 
nasce Sartoria. Un progetto su misura per chi ama l’interior design, il piccolo 
formato, il colore e la decorazione. Da questi quattro elementi nasce un 
nuovo capitolo all’interno di Terratinta Group, con l’obiettivo di creare un 
nuovo stile esportabile in tutto il mondo. Così come le creazioni di un sarto, 
particolareggiate e originali,  Sartoria disegna e realizza grandi idee, dando 
nuova vita all’artigianalità del piccolo formato ceramico. Dal rivestimento in 
pasta bianca al porcellanato, diverse combinazioni pensate per piccoli e grandi 

spazi: un design unico, contrastante, una scelta di stili e di stile.





Dedicato a chi guarda avanti, agli audaci, a chi non teme i 

contrasti. Per tutti coloro che hanno le idee chiare e sono 

determinati a dare spazio alla propria personalità.

A  project designed for those who look 
forward, for the bold ones, for those 
who don’t fear conflict. For those who 
think clearly and are determined to give 

space to their personality.
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Scenari

Ceramic wallpaper
L’effetto carta da parati in ceramica.
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Sartoria crea un’eccezione nel formato 

60x120 con una collezione che unisce stili

di ispirazione naturale e retrò che sfociano

in una proposta innovativa.

Sartoria creates an exception in 
the 60x120 size with a collection 
that combines different styles, 
from natural to retrò inspiration, 
resulting in an innovative proposal.
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60x120cm  24”x48”  |  walls only | solo rivestimento 6mm matt

1.0 Tropical paint 2.0 Camargue 3.0 Oh my green 5.0 Parrotland4.0 Boiserie

6.0 Leaf in time 7.0 Wonder place 8.0 Blue shapes 9.0 Glass factory 10.0 Dark moon

Summary
Serie
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#decoration
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Abbiamo osservato le abitudini delle persone e la realtà

in cui vivono, mettendole in relazione ai

loro desideri, alle loro necessità.

We observed people’s habits
and their daily-living reality,

making a connection between them
and their desires and needs.
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Genesi: dare forma allo spazio.

Genesi

Genesi: shaping space.
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terra
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Esplorare le origini 
della materia.

Exploring the 
origins of matter.

luce
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acqua
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aria
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Matter takes shape and
becomes decoration.

That is how luce, terra,
aria and acqua were born.

Four families of decorations
designed to transform

space into a soul’s place.
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La materia prende forma e diventa decoro.

Nascono così Luce, Terra, Aria e Acqua.

Quattro famiglie di decori pensate per trasformare

lo spazio in luogo dell’anima.
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15x15cm Floor  6”x6”
walls and floors | rivestimento e pavimento 8,5mm matt

Menta

Menta

Verde

Verde

Terracotta

Terracotta

Bianco

Bianco

Grigio

Grigio

Blu

Blu

Beige

Beige

5x25cm Wall  2”x10”
walls only | solo rivestimento 8mm matt
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15x15cm Decors Mix  6”x6”
walls and floors | rivestimento e pavimento

Greens

LUCE ARIA TERRA ACQUA

Blues

Browns

Rainbow

Greens

Blues

Browns

Rainbow

Greens

Blues

Browns

Rainbow

Greens

Blues

Browns

Rainbow

8,5mm matt

Summary
Serie
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Hands, head and heart.
Mani, testa e cuore.
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handmade
In the production process of Artigiana,

the creation of each tile is followed 
individually by our craftsmen.

Nel processo produttivo di Artigiana,
la creazione di ogni piastrella è seguita

dai nostri artigiani singolarmente.
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head

heart
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Per chi ama le espressioni creative,

il fascino concreto di un prodotto fatto a mano,

la bellezza dell’imperfezione.

For those who love creativity,
the tangible appeal of
a handcrafted product,
the beauty of imperfection.
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#colours
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le Conchiglie 15x15,5cm  6”x6” - walls only | solo rivestimento

i Bricchi 11x5,5cm  4,5”x2” - walls only | solo rivestimento

i Quadrati 11x11cm  4,5”x4,5” - walls only | solo rivestimento

le Esagone 12,1x14cm  5”x5,5” - walls and floors | rivestimento e pavimento

16mm glossy

10,5mm glossy

10,5mm glossy

14mm matt

01 Bianco

01 Bianco

01 Bianco

01 Bianco

06 Petrolio

06 Petrolio

06 Petrolio

07 Perla

07 Perla

07 Perla

04 Ceruleo

08 Fumo

08 Fumo

08 Fumo

07 Perla

10 Nero

10 Nero

10 Nero

10 Nero 11 Mattone

09 Antracite

09 Antracite

09 Antracite

03 Porpora

03 Porpora

03 Porpora

04 Ceruleo

04 Ceruleo

04 Ceruleo

05 Blu

05 Blu

05 Blu

02 Rosa

02 Rosa

02 Rosa

Summary
Serie
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Volevamo che ogni azione fosse concepita apposta per 

essere compiuta. Volevamo che ne valesse la pena. Perché 

le cose semplici sono le più difficili da fare, ma quelle che 

danno la spinta ad agire.

We wanted every action conceived as 
it was meant to be done. We wanted 
it to be worth it. Because simple 
things are the hardest to be done, but 
are also the ones that push us forward.
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#interiordesign



42

Una collezione da favola.

Romanza

A dream collection.
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Tonalità più contemporanee creano design 

originali e di carattere,

anche in combinazione con effetti legno.

Contemporary shades give rise
to original design and character,
also in combination with wood effects.
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20,5x20,5cm  8”x8”
walls and floors | rivestimento e pavimento 10mm matt

Alice

Dorothy Gulliver Peterpan Pinocchio

Ariel Belle Cinderella

Summary
Serie
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We have chosen nature colours: the moon, a mint 
plant, the night, the snow.

Because everything creative within this world 
is inspired by simple things: feeling good, making 
time worth living, appreciating what we have.
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Abbiamo scelto i colori della natura: la luna, la menta, la notte, la neve.

Perché tutto ciò che di creativo c’è nel mondo è ispirato dalle cose 

semplici: sentirsi bene, rendere il tempo degno di essere vissuto, 

apprezzare ciò che abbiamo.
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Minimalist design, within 
“small size” concept.

Design minimalista, nel concetto del “piccolo formato”.

Polveri
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The smooth shading of the colours, 
all in neutral nuances, is what gives 
movement and intensity to Polveri, 

pointing out its unique
and contemporary character.
La stonalizzazione morbida del colore,

giocata su tonalità neutre,

dà movimento e profondità a Polveri,

sottolineandone il carattere unico e moderno.
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15x15cm  6”x6”
walls and floors | rivestimento e pavimento 8,5mm matt

6mm glossy
5x25cm  2”x10”
walls only | solo rivestimento

Lace

Lace Almond Shell Coal

Almond Shell Coal

Summary
Serie
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Un nuovo gusto per chi ama il design, per chi continua la ricerca

di ciò che è giusto per sé, per costruire la sensazione

che ogni cosa si trovi esattamente dove dovrebbe essere. 

A new style for those who love design,
for those who keep on searching for what
is better for themselves, in order to build
the feeling that everything is exactly where
it is supposed to be.
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#smallsize
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A collection that starts 
from colour, in 5x25cm size.

Una collezione che parte dal colore, nel formato 5x25cm.

Vernici
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Dai colori neutri alle sfumature
di verde, blu, rosa, fino al giallo
e al metallo.

From neutral colours
to green, blue, pink, 
yellow and metal shades. 
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5x25cm  2”x10”
walls only | solo rivestimento 10mm glossy

White xmas Early morning Heavy storm Hot mocha

Dark sky Mustard mayo Cloudy azure Salty harbor

Baby pinkJungle jamSummer vibesPosh blue

Berry daiquiri Shine on

Summary
Serie
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#tiles
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We questioned anything,
forgetting superstructures.

Abbiamo messo in discussione qualunque cosa

generalmente considerata ovvia,

dimenticando le sovrastrutture.
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A complete project for interior 
design within small sizes.

Un progetto completo per l’interior design nel piccolo formato.

Tsquare
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Three projects in one, melted together through 
modern and innovative colours, consequential

of the latest trend research within
the interior design industry.
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Tre progetti in uno che si mescolano

attraverso colori moderni ed innovativi,

frutto della ricerca dei trend più attuali nel settore 

dell’arredamento di interni.
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15x15cm  6”x6” - walls only | solo rivestimento

First snow

Rainy day

First snow Rainy day Fresh thyme Royal blue Starry night

Blanc

Blanc epoque Smoke epoque Moss epoque Noir epoque

Smoke Moss Noir

Fresh thyme Mint tea Royal blue Starry night

Pure linen Half moon Pink powder Cozy nest

20x20cm  8”x8” - walls and floors | rivestimento e pavimento

10mm glossy

10mm matt

5mm matt
Mosaic 5x5cm (sheet 31,6x31,6cm)  2”x2” (12”x12”)
walls and floors | rivestimento e pavimento

Summary
Serie
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#sartoria
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Crediamo in un mondo in cui gli spazi
si adattano alle persone.

Nuove piste, nuovi sentieri ancora non battuti 
per inventare un’originalità essenziale.

We believe in a world where
space fits with people.

New trails, new paths, an  
   uncharted route to create

an essential originality.
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BOX | SCATOLA PALLET

PCS | PZ SQ.MT. | MQ KG BOXES | SCATOLE SQ.MT. | MQ KG

       60x120cm  matt 
       24”x48” 3 2,16 30,46 18 38,88 568

SCENARI

ROMANZA

BOX | SCATOLA PALLET

PCS | PZ SQ.MT. | MQ KG BOXES | SCATOLE SQ.MT. | MQ KG

20,5x20,5cm  matt 
8”x8” 16 0,67 14,20 72 48,24 1.042

ARTIGIANA

BOX | SCATOLA PALLET

PCS | PZ SQ.MT. | MQ KG BOXES | SCATOLE SQ.MT. | MQ KG

15x15,5cm  glossy 
6”x6” 12 0,20 2,80 100 20,00 300

11x5,5cm  glossy 
4,5”x2” 42 0,25 4,60 150 37,50 710

11x11cm  glossy 
4,5”x4,5” 21 0,25 4,60 150 37,50 710

12,1x14cm  matt 
5”x5,5” 16 0,20 6,20 100 20,00 640

V2 MODERATE le Esagone i Quadrati
i Bricchi
le Conchiglie

V3 HIGH

GENESI

BOX | SCATOLA PALLET

PCS | PZ SQ.MT. | MQ KG BOXES | SCATOLE SQ.MT. | MQ KG

15x15cm Floor  matt 
6”x6” 25 0,56 10,16 125 70 1.290

5x25cm Wall  matt 
2”x10” 23 0,288 3,87 150 43,20 600

15x15cm Decors Mix  matt 
6”x6” 25 0,56 10,16 125 70 1.290

V2 MODERATE
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VERNICI

BOX | SCATOLA PALLET

PCS | PZ SQ.MT. | MQ KG BOXES | SCATOLE SQ.MT. | MQ KG

5x25cm  glossy 
2”x10” 48 0,60 9,40 96 57,60 922

V2 MODERATE

TSQUARE

          BOX | SCATOLA   PALLET

PCS | PZ SQ.MT. | MQ KG BOXES | SCATOLE SQ.MT. | MQ. KG

15x15cm  glossy 
6”x6” 20 0,45 7,80 125 56,25 995

20x20cm matt
8”x8” 24 0,96 21 54 51,84 1154

mosaic 5x5cm 
(sheet 31,6x31,6cm) matt
2”x2” (12” x12” )

10 1 10 54 54 560

quarter round 
1,30x29,9cm glossy
01/2”x12”

10 2,99ml 0,80 - - -

pencil 1,5x29,9cm glossy
01/2”x12” 21 6,28ml 2 - - -

20x20 Floor
Mosaic V3 HIGH 15x15 WallV2 MODERATE

Packaging
Imballi

POLVERI

BOX | SCATOLA PALLET

PCS | PZ SQ.MT. | MQ KG BOXES | SCATOLE SQ.MT. | MQ KG

15x15cm  matt 
6”x6” 25 0,56 10,16 125 70 1.290

5x25cm  glossy 
2”x10” 24 0,30 4,15 150 45 643

V2 MODERATE
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CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE GRÈS PORCELLANATO SMALTATO Conformi a Norme Europee EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppo BIA GL con Eb ≤ 0,5%)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN GLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG  Gemäß den Europäischen  Normen EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppe BIA GL Eb ≤ 0,5%)
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GRES CERAME ÉMAILLÉ Conformes aux Normes Européennes  EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Groupe BIA GL Eb ≤ 0,5%)

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE GRÈS PORCELLANATO SMALTATO Conformi a Norme Europee EN 14411 ISO 13006 ALL.A (Gruppo AI GL)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN GLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG  Gemäß den Europäischen  Normen EN 14411 ISO 13006 ALL.A (Gruppe  AI GL)
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GRES CERAME ÉMAILLÉ Conformes aux Normes Européennes  EN 14411 ISO 13006 ALL.A (Groupe  AI GL)

TECHNICAL FEATURES GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE 
CONFORMING TO EUROPEAN STANDARDS EN 14411 ISO 13006 APP. G (GROUP BIA GL EB ≤ 0,5%)

TECHNICAL FEATURES GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
CONFORMING TO EUROPEAN STANDARDS EN 14411 ISO 13006 APP. G (GROUP AI GL)

valid for Scenari

valid for Artigiana le Esagone

valid for Genesi Floor 15x15cm | Genesi Decors mix 15x15cm | Romanza | Polveri Floor 15x15cm | Tsquare Floor 20x20cm

SIZES

EN ISO 10545-2

compliant

EN ISO 10545-13

from GHA to GHB
from GLA to GLB

GA

FROST 
RESISTANCE
EN ISO 10545-12
resistant

WATER 
ABSORPTION

EN ISO 10545-3

compliant

MODULUS
OF RUPTURE

EN ISO 10545-4

compliant

ABRASION
RESISTANCE

EN ISO 10545-7

from 4 to 5

THERMAL 
EXPANSION 
COEFFICIENT
EN ISO 10545-8
≤9 MK-1 

FRICTION 
COEFFICIENT 

R10 
>0,42

DIN 51130

RESISTANCE TO LOW
CONCENTRATIONS
OF ACIDS AND ALKALI
RESISTANCE TO HIGH
CONCENTRATIONS
OF ACIDS AND ALKALI

RESISTANCE TO 
DOMESTIC CHEMICALS 
AND ADDITIVES
FOR SWIMMING POOL

THERMAL 
SHOCK
RESISTANCE
EN ISO 10545-9
resistant

STAINS
RESISTANCE
EN ISO 10545-14
Class 5

GLAZE CRAZING 
RESISTANCE

EN ISO 10545-11

resistant

SIZES

EN ISO 10545-2

compliant

EN ISO 10545-13

from GHA to GHB
from GLA to GLB

GA

FROST 
RESISTANCE
EN ISO 10545-12
resistant

WATER 
ABSORPTION

EN ISO 10545-3

compliant

MODULUS
OF RUPTURE

EN ISO 10545-4

compliant

ABRASION
RESISTANCE

EN ISO 10545-7

from 4 to 5

THERMAL 
EXPANSION 
COEFFICIENT
EN ISO 10545-8
≤9 MK-1 

FRICTION 
COEFFICIENT 

R9 
NPD

DIN 51130

RESISTANCE TO LOW
CONCENTRATIONS
OF ACIDS AND ALKALI
RESISTANCE TO HIGH
CONCENTRATIONS
OF ACIDS AND ALKALI

RESISTANCE TO 
DOMESTIC CHEMICALS 
AND ADDITIVES
FOR SWIMMING POOL

THERMAL 
SHOCK
RESISTANCE
EN ISO 10545-9
resistant

STAINS
RESISTANCE
EN ISO 10545-14
Class 5

GLAZE CRAZING 
RESISTANCE

EN ISO 10545-11

resistant

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE GRÈS PORCELLANATO SMALTATO Conformi a Norme Europee EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppo BIA GL con Eb ≤ 0,5%)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN GLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG  Gemäß den Europäischen  Normen EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppe BIA GL Eb ≤ 0,5%)
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GRES CERAME ÉMAILLÉ Conformes aux Normes Européennes  EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Groupe BIA GL Eb ≤ 0,5%)

TECHNICAL FEATURES GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE 
CONFORMING TO EUROPEAN STANDARDS EN 14411 ISO 13006 APP. G (GROUP BIA GL EB ≤ 0,5%)

WATER 
ABSORPTION

EN ISO 10545-3

compliant

SIZES

EN ISO 10545-2

compliant

THERMAL SHOCK
RESISTANCE

EN ISO 10545-9

resistant

STAINS
RESISTANCE

EN ISO 10545-14

Class 3

COLOURS
RESISTANCE
TO LIGHT
DIN 51094
no altering
after testing
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valid for Tsquare Mosaic 5x5cm

valid for le Conchiglie | i Bricchi | i Quadrati

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE GRÈS PORCELLANATO NON SMALTATO Conformi a Norme Europee EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppo BIA UGL con Eb ≤ 0,5%)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN FEINSTEINZEUG DURCHGEFAERBT Gemäß den Europäischen  Normen EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppe BIA UGL Eb ≤ 0,5%)
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GRES CERAME PLEIN MASSE Conformes aux Normes Européennes  EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Groupe BIA UGL Eb ≤ 0,5%)

TECHNICAL FEATURES UNGLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE MOSAICS 
CONFORMING TO EUROPEAN STANDARDS EN 14411 ISO 13006 APP. G (GROUP BIA UGL EB ≤ 0,5%)

TECHNICAL FEATURES EXTRUDED CERAMIC TILES 
CONFORMING TO EN 14411 ISO 13006 STANDARDS ANNEX F (GROUP AIII GL EB > 10%)

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE CERAMICA ESTRUSA Conformi a norme EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. F (Gruppo AIII GL Eb > 10%)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN STRANGEZOGENEN FLIESEN Gemäß den Europäischen Normen EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. F (Gruppe AIII GL Eb > 10%)
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES POUR CARREAUX CÉRAMIQUES EXTRUDÉES Conformes aux normes EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. F (Groupe AIII GL Eb > 10%)

COLOURS
RESISTANCE
TO LIGHT
DIN 51094
no altering
after testing

EN ISO 10545-13

from UHA to UHB
from ULA to ULB

UA

RESISTANCE TO LOW
CONCENTRATIONS
OF ACIDS AND ALKALI
RESISTANCE TO HIGH
CONCENTRATIONS
OF ACIDS AND ALKALI

RESISTANCE TO 
DOMESTIC CHEMICALS 
AND ADDITIVES
FOR SWIMMING POOL

WATER 
ABSORPTION

EN ISO 10545-3

compliant

ABRASION
RESISTANCE

EN ISO 10545-6

compliant

THERMAL 
EXPANSION 
COEFFICIENT
EN ISO 10545-8
≤9 MK-1 

FRICTION 
COEFFICIENT 

R10 
>0,42

DIN 51130
ANSI A137.1 (DCOF)

THERMAL 
SHOCK
RESISTANCE
EN ISO 10545-9
resistant

STAINS
RESISTANCE
EN ISO 10545-14
Class 5

Technical Features
Caratteristiche tecniche

FROST 
RESISTANCE
EN ISO 10545-12
resistant

WATER 
ABSORPTION

EN ISO 10545-3
AA>10%
GRUPPO BIII

MODULUS
OF RUPTURE

EN ISO 10545-4

NPD

GLAZE CRAZING 
RESISTANCE

EN ISO 10545-11

resistant

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE
UNI EN ISO 10545-14
UNI EN ISO 10545-13
Min. class 3
Min. class B

valid for Genesi Wall 5x25  | Vernici | Polveri Wall 5x25cm | Tsquare Wall 15x15cm

TECHNICAL FEATURES WHITE-BODY WALL TILES 
CONFORMING TO EN 14411 ISO 13006 STANDARDS ANNEX L (GROUP BIII GL EB > 10%)
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE RIVESTIMENTI IN PASTA BIANCA Conformi a norme EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. L (Gruppo BIII GL Eb > 10%)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN FÜR WANDFLIESEN AUS WEISSER MASSE Gemäß den Europäischen  Normen EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. L (Gruppe BIII GL Eb > 10%)
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES DES REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE Conformes aux normes EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. L (Groupe BIII GL Eb > 10%)

MODULUS
OF RUPTURE

EN ISO 10545-4

RMZ>150Kg/cm2

WATER 
ABSORPTION

EN ISO 10545-3
AA>10%
GRUPPO BIII

GLAZE CRAZING 
RESISTANCE

EN ISO 10545-11

resistant

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE
UNI EN ISO 10545-14
UNI EN ISO 10545-13
Min. class 3
Min. class B
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Per chi ha la consapevolezza che le piccole cose

sono le più preziose. Per tutti coloro che hanno

le idee chiare e sono determinati a dare spazio

alla propria personalità.

For those who truly believe that little 
things are the most precious ones.

For those who think clearly and are 
determined to give space to their 

personality.
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small tailored ceramic tiles


